SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

MOTOR NR.
KW

RPM

VOLT

HZ

REMARKS

ELECTRIC MOTORS

EL1343 - ABB

Available

EL1343

ABB

AMA 500L 6L VAFMH
4596462

1500

1201

660

60

Unused electro propulsion




YKLP 3036
AMA S00LEL VAFMH

2008 |Phasos
oction D | Insulcl

Manua, *a Induction Motors and wrators

Coiltech AB

fel  W-2078.0027-001-001 " Wte 2008
tvee ODKR-110-070-3-0-4-23-3-2

Max warking tesp 99 L vt 209 ks
Wax workine/Test oress 0.6.0.8 MPa Vol 15 It
ITOO001___2786HF202

Made 1n Sueden by Colltesh AB, SE-614 §1 Soderkinlng .




